
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

HANSSON Louise TOR8 56.451 (1) 26.030.70
30.42

10.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK2 56.512 (5) 26.600.65
29.91

+0.06 7.0

SMITH Rebecca TOR7 57.083 (4) 26.520.72
30.56

+0.63 6.0

OHASHI Yui TOK1 57.414 (8) 27.110.69
30.30

+0.96 5.0

GASSON Helena LAC3 57.585 (3) 26.480.63
31.10

+1.13 4.0

STEWART Kendyl LAC4 57.686 (2) 26.140.74
31.54

+1.23 3.0

BRUCE Tain AQC6 57.997 (7) 27.080.68
30.91

+1.54 2.0

BLACK Haley AQC5 59.818 (6) 26.900.62
32.91

+3.36 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SHIELDS Tom LAC4 49.301 (1) 22.930.74
26.37

10.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK2 49.882 (4) 23.250.72
26.63

+0.58 7.0

SZABO Szebasztian AQC6 50.003 (=2) 23.100.63
26.90

+0.70 6.0

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC5 50.074 (6) 23.380.67
26.69

+0.77 5.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki TOK1 50.285 (8) 23.630.65
26.65

+0.98 4.0

ROONEY Maxime LAC3 50.366 (7) 23.570.68
26.79

+1.06 3.0

RYAN Shane TOR7 50.537 (=2) 23.100.65
27.43

+1.23 2.0

FESIKOV Sergey TOR8 51.538 (5) 23.310.72
28.22

+2.23 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM100MBF------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 24 OCT 12:09 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

BRATTON Lisa TOR8 2:01.741 (1) 1:31.03(4) 1:00.24(4) 29.010.62
31.23 30.79 30.71

12.0

MASSE Kylie TOR7 2:02.672 (2) 1:31.39(2) 59.65(1) 28.550.57
31.10 31.74 31.28

+0.93 7.0

SHIRAI Rio TOK2 2:04.453 (3) 1:31.80(1) 59.46(2) 28.590.69
30.87 32.34 32.65

+2.71 6.0

DELOOF Ali LAC4 2:05.644 (5) 1:34.02(7) 1:02.28(6) 29.960.66
32.32 31.74 31.62

+3.90 5.0

SAKAI Natsumi TOK1 2:05.665 (4) 1:32.47(3) 1:00.07(3) 28.690.72
31.38 32.40 33.19

+3.92 4.0

BURIAN Katalin AQC6 2:06.276 (6) 1:34.25(5) 1:01.81(5) 29.810.61
32.00 32.44 32.02

+4.53 3.0

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC5 2:09.157 (7) 1:35.35(6) 1:02.19(7) 30.060.75
32.13 33.16 33.80

+7.41 -

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC3 2:10.828 (8) 1:36.61(8) 1:03.18(8) 30.660.69
32.52 33.43 34.21

+9.08 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MURPHY Ryan LAC4 1:48.401 (1) 1:20.48(1) 52.76(1) 25.390.53
27.37 27.72 27.92

24.0

IRIE Ryosuke TOK2 1:49.522 (2) 1:20.98(2) 52.96(2) 25.470.56
27.49 28.02 28.54

+1.12 7.0

THORMEYER Markus TOK1 1:51.723 (4) 1:23.23(4) 55.06(4) 26.590.69
28.47 28.17 28.49

+3.32 6.0

de DEUS Leonardo AQC6 1:53.484 (3) 1:23.00(3) 54.10(3) 25.870.57
28.23 28.90 30.48

+5.08 -

PRATT Cole TOR7 1:53.965 (5) 1:25.05(5) 55.56(5) 26.630.60
28.93 29.49 28.91

+5.56 -

LELLIOT Jay TOR8 1:54.186 (6) 1:25.48(7) 56.07(7) 27.020.58
29.05 29.41 28.70

+5.78 -

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC3 1:57.527 (8) 1:27.82(8) 57.44(8) 27.810.70
29.63 30.38 29.70

+9.12 -

PAPASTAMOS Apostolos AQC5 1:58.368 (7) 1:26.80(6) 55.86(6) 26.660.68
29.20 30.94 31.56

+9.96 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WOG Kelsey TOR8 2:17.511 (1) 1:41.69(2) 1:06.40(2) 31.600.68
34.80 35.29 35.82

10.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK2 2:19.172 (2) 1:43.06(3) 1:07.45(3) 32.280.73
35.17 35.61 36.11

+1.66 7.0

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR7 2:20.283 (4) 1:44.23(4) 1:08.35(5) 32.450.73
35.90 35.88 36.05

+2.77 6.0

CARRARO Martina AQC5 2:21.124 (7) 1:45.38(7) 1:09.00(6) 32.480.64
36.52 36.38 35.74

+3.61 5.0

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC3 2:21.205 (5) 1:44.77(5) 1:08.37(4) 32.310.68
36.06 36.40 36.43

+3.69 4.0

SMITH Kierra LAC4 2:22.526 (6) 1:45.06(6) 1:08.76(7) 32.790.79
35.97 36.30 37.46

+5.01 3.0

AOKI Reona TOK1 2:22.667 (3) 1:43.96(1) 1:06.36(1) 30.860.66
35.50 37.60 38.70

+5.15 2.0

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC6 DNS -4.0

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

McKEE Anton TOR7 2:01.731 (1) 1:30.47(3) 59.46(3) 28.030.65
31.43 31.01 31.26

10.0

SATO Shoma TOK1 2:03.562 (2) 1:30.84(1) 58.86(1) 27.710.65
31.15 31.98 32.72

+1.83 7.0

PERSSON Erik TOR8 2:03.743 (=3) 1:31.53(4) 59.79(6) 28.340.69
31.45 31.74 32.21

+2.01 6.0

LICON Will LAC4 2:03.964 (5) 1:32.09(5) 1:00.24(7) 28.730.75
31.51 31.85 31.87

+2.23 5.0

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK2 2:04.145 (=3) 1:31.53(2) 59.08(2) 28.000.68
31.08 32.45 32.61

+2.41 4.0

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC5 2:06.026 (7) 1:33.09(7) 1:00.62(5) 28.320.68
32.30 32.47 32.93

+4.29 3.0

PRENOT Josh LAC3 2:06.147 (6) 1:33.05(6) 1:00.60(8) 28.850.68
31.75 32.45 33.09

+4.41 2.0

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC6 2:07.688 (8) 1:34.10(8) 1:00.96(4) 28.310.65
32.65 33.14 33.58

+5.95 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

  

REVISED
24 OCT 12:57

 
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current4 3:30.101 18.0

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.68 (1) 52.3625.18 52.36

MUREZ Andi 0.20 (1) 1:44.3324.66 51.97

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.16 (1) 2:36.7224.62 52.39

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.27 24.87 53.38

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:31.102 +1.00 14.0

APOSTALON Anika 0.70 (=4) 53.4625.65 53.46

COLEMAN Michelle 0.22 (2) 1:45.0724.45 51.61

SMITH Rebecca 0.37 (2) 2:37.8925.30 52.82

HANSSON Louise 0.51 25.27 53.21

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:32.193 +2.09 12.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.71 (6) 53.4926.14 53.49

DELOOF Catherine 0.18 (3) 1:45.8324.58 52.34

AOKI Tomomi 0.27 (3) 2:39.1325.75 53.30

SATO Aya 0.28 25.21 53.06

LAC - LA Current3 3:33.814 +3.71 10.0

TETZLOFF Aly 0.66 (2) 53.0925.22 53.09

MARSH Alyssa 0.15 (4) 1:46.2425.10 53.15

RASMUS Claire 0.22 (4) 2:39.8325.96 53.59

STEWART Kendyl 0.41 25.48 53.98

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:34.335 +4.23 8.0

DUMONT Valentine 0.70 (=4) 53.4626.02 53.46

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.21 (6) 1:46.9325.35 53.47

KONOPKA REID Katrina 0.47 (7) 2:41.1325.30 54.20

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.39 25.16 53.20

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:34.426 +4.32 6.0

MEYNEN Julie 0.65 (3) 53.3925.63 53.39

FISCH Claire 0.38 (5) 1:46.3525.18 52.96

EGOROVA Anna 0.39 (6) 2:40.8726.23 54.52

BRATTON Lisa 0.25 25.91 53.55

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:34.837 +4.73 4.0

IMAI Runa 0.62 (7) 54.0725.71 54.07

IGARASHI Chihiro 0.16 (7) 1:47.6225.43 53.55

SAKAI Natsumi 0.23 (5) 2:40.2625.21 52.64

KUBOVA Simona 0.42 26.08 54.57

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:37.978 +7.87 2.0

MEDEIROS Etiene 0.64 (8) 54.0825.86 54.08

DRAKOU Theodora 0.27 (8) 1:48.6225.78 54.54

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra 0.14 (8) 2:43.4225.87 54.80

BRUCE Tain 0.13 25.62 54.55

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time

REVISED
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 20.980.60 9.0

2 4 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 21.040.67 +0.06 7.0

3 6 SZABO Szebasztian AQC 21.190.60 +0.21 6.0

4 2 FRATUS Bruno TOK 21.210.69 +0.23 5.0

5 5 MIRESSI Alessandro AQC 21.380.70 +0.40 4.0

6 7 PIERONI Blake TOR 21.410.63 +0.43 3.0

7 3 CARTER Dylan LAC 21.420.60 +0.44 2.0

8 8 CHADWICK Michael TOR 21.660.67 +0.68 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

=1 3 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 23.790.62 11.0

=1 4 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 23.790.64 11.0

3 8 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 23.940.69 +0.15 6.0

4 1 IGARASHI Chihiro TOK 24.630.60 +0.84 5.0

5 5 OLIVEIRA Larissa AQC 24.720.64 +0.93 4.0

6 2 DELOOF Catherine TOK 24.760.66 +0.97 -

7 6 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC 25.030.65 +1.24 -

8 7 MEYNEN Julie TOR 25.080.64 +1.29 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

HAGINO Kosuke TOK2 1:53.011 (1) 1:25.00(1) 52.12(3) 24.550.61
27.57 32.88 28.01

10.0

SELISKAR Andrew LAC4 1:53.442 (2) 1:25.90(3) 53.08(4) 24.830.66
28.25 32.82 27.54

+0.43 7.0

HEINTZ Philip AQC5 1:54.153 (4) 1:26.85(5) 54.04(6) 24.870.71
29.17 32.81 27.30

+1.14 6.0

HONDA Tomoru TOK1 1:54.734 (5) 1:27.30(4) 53.87(2) 24.530.64
29.34 33.43 27.43

+1.72 5.0

HVAS Tomoe LAC3 1:54.835 (3) 1:26.09(2) 52.87(1) 24.440.66
28.43 33.22 28.74

+1.82 4.0

KNOX Finlay TOR8 1:55.646 (6) 1:27.77(6) 54.15(5) 24.840.70
29.31 33.62 27.87

+2.63 3.0

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR7 1:56.127 (7) 1:28.32(7) 55.03(7) 25.210.71
29.82 33.29 27.80

+3.11 2.0

PAPASTAMOS Apostolos AQC6 2:00.198 (8) 1:30.78(8) 55.87(8) 25.960.68
29.91 34.91 29.41

+7.18 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 12:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

OHASHI Yui TOK1 2:05.131 (1) 1:35.18(1) 59.32(2) 27.680.63
31.64 35.86 29.95

12.0

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC3 2:06.862 (2) 1:36.66(2) 59.68(1) 27.410.66
32.27 36.98 30.20

+1.73 7.0

WOG Kelsey TOR7 2:07.783 (3) 1:37.43(7) 1:02.24(5) 28.510.68
33.73 35.19 30.35

+2.65 6.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR8 2:07.884 (=4) 1:38.04(5) 1:01.55(6) 28.600.86
32.95 36.49 29.84

+2.75 5.0

GASSON Helena LAC4 2:08.995 (=4) 1:38.04(3) 1:00.71(4) 28.000.68
32.71 37.33 30.95

+3.86 4.0

IMAI Runa TOK2 2:09.736 (6) 1:38.10(4) 1:01.45(3) 27.980.63
33.47 36.65 31.63

+4.60 3.0

VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC5 2:12.517 (7) 1:42.03(6) 1:02.22(7) 28.850.76
33.37 39.81 30.48

+7.38 -

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC6 2:17.198 (8) 1:44.39(8) 1:03.09(8) 29.440.81
33.65 41.30 32.80

+12.06 -1.0

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC 26.060.65 9.0

2 7 McKEE Anton TOR 26.290.59 +0.23 7.0

3 4 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 26.350.71 +0.29 6.0

4 5 SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC 26.370.62 +0.31 5.0

5 2 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 26.490.66 +0.43 4.0

6 3 LICON Will LAC 26.880.68 +0.82 3.0

7 1 SATO Shoma TOK 26.930.62 +0.87 2.0

8 8 PERSSON Erik TOR 27.080.67 +1.02 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 CARRARO Martina AQC 29.660.61 12.0

2 7 CONCEICAO Jhennifer TOR 30.340.65 +0.68 7.0

3 2 AOKI Reona TOK 30.370.64 +0.71 6.0

=4 1 TERAMURA Miho TOK 30.430.69 +0.77 4.5

=4 6 CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC 30.430.64 +0.77 4.5

6 3 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 30.520.68 +0.86 3.0

7 8 ULYETT Jocelyn TOR 31.040.72 +1.38 -

8 4 SMITH Kierra LAC 31.440.77 +1.78 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:04.931 20.0

SPAJARI Pedro 0.63 (1) 47.0522.60 47.05

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.21 (1) 1:32.8821.29 45.83

SZABO Szebasztian 0.24 (1) 2:19.1421.84 46.26

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.42 21.88 45.79

LAC - LA Current4 3:05.672 +0.74 14.0

FERREIRA Marco 0.59 (4) 47.3922.56 47.39

SHIELDS Tom 0.17 (4) 1:33.6521.89 46.26

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.21 (2) 2:19.6121.68 45.96

ROONEY Maxime 0.34 21.96 46.06

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:07.003 +2.07 12.0

CHADWICK Michael 0.66 (6) 47.5822.90 47.58

PIERONI Blake 0.23 (3) 1:33.6321.67 46.05

KISIL Yuri 0.15 (3) 2:20.1521.89 46.52

HAYDEN Brent 0.23 22.19 46.85

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:08.424 +3.49 10.0

MOROZOV Vladimir 0.63 (7) 47.8422.73 47.84

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.24 (6) 1:34.6521.98 46.81

MATSUI Kosuke 0.19 (5) 2:21.1221.71 46.47

QUINTERO Christian 0.29 22.35 47.30

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:09.965 +5.03 8.0

CORREIA Breno 0.61 (2) 47.1622.90 47.16

SANTOS Gabriel 0.30 (2) 1:33.5222.03 46.36

MELO Luiz Altamir 0.28 (4) 2:21.1022.77 47.58

HEINTZ Philip 0.34 23.36 48.86

LAC - LA Current3 3:10.666 +5.73 6.0

CARTER Dylan 0.60 (5) 47.5522.59 47.55

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.33 (5) 1:34.4922.10 46.94

SELISKAR Andrew 0.09 (7) 2:23.0522.79 48.56

SCHEFFER Fernando 0.21 22.78 47.61

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:11.347 +6.41 4.0

SHIOURA Shinri 0.70 (3) 47.2122.39 47.21

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.19 (7) 1:35.2122.61 48.00

FRATUS Bruno 0.10 (6) 2:22.7822.41 47.57

HAGINO Kosuke 0.23 23.42 48.56

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:16.568 +11.63 -

KNOX Finlay 0.69 (8) 50.1524.22 50.15

PRATT Cole 0.20 (8) 1:38.9023.54 48.75

GOVOROV Andriy 0.47 (8) 2:27.3322.30 48.43

PASYNKOV Daniil 0.50 23.82 49.23

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 26.520.57 10.0

2 5 MEDEIROS Etiene AQC 26.570.57 +0.05 7.0

3 1 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 26.600.63 +0.08 6.0

4 7 MASSE Kylie TOR 26.690.56 +0.17 5.0

5 2 KUBOVA Simona TOK 26.740.56 +0.22 4.0

6 3 MARSH Alyssa LAC 27.010.60 +0.49 3.0

7 8 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 27.220.63 +0.70 2.0

8 6 DRAKOU Theodora AQC 27.740.57 +1.22 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

=1 4 MURPHY Ryan LAC 23.060.51 8.5

=1 7 RYAN Shane TOR 23.060.62 8.5

3 1 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 23.160.57 +0.10 6.0

4 8 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 23.490.61 +0.43 5.0

5 3 HVAS Tomoe LAC 23.740.62 +0.68 4.0

6 6 de DEUS Leonardo AQC 23.750.54 +0.69 3.0

7 5 RIVOLTA Matteo AQC 23.770.64 +0.71 2.0

8 2 THORMEYER Markus TOK 23.980.61 +0.92 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM50MBA-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 24 OCT 13:28 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

SMITH Leah TOK2 4:00.541 0.71 15.0
50m  (2) 28.06

29.82
100m  (1) 57.88

30.35
150m  (1) 1:28.23

30.62
200m  (1) 1:58.85

30.74
250m  (1) 2:29.59

30.59
300m  (1) 3:00.18

30.64
350m  (1) 3:30.82

29.72

EGOROVA Anna TOR7 4:04.282 0.74 +3.74 7.0
50m  (3) 28.57

30.85
100m  (4) 59.42

31.00
150m  (4) 1:30.42

31.17
200m  (4) 2:01.59

30.92
250m  (4) 2:32.51

30.90
300m  (4) 3:03.41

31.12
350m  (4) 3:34.53

29.75

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK1 4:04.343 0.65 +3.80 6.0
50m  (1) 27.85

30.43
100m  (2) 58.28

30.91
150m  (2) 1:29.19

31.14
200m  (2) 2:00.33

31.19
250m  (2) 2:31.52

31.34
300m  (2) 3:02.86

31.23
350m  (2) 3:34.09

30.25

DUMONT Valentine AQC6 4:04.554 0.69 +4.01 5.0
50m  (4) 28.59

30.35
100m  (3) 58.94

30.89
150m  (3) 1:29.83

31.34
200m  (3) 2:01.17

30.93
250m  (3) 2:32.10

31.05
300m  (3) 3:03.15

31.18
350m  (3) 3:34.33

30.22

SARGENT Makayla LAC3 4:09.335 0.71 +8.79 4.0
50m  (6) 29.04

30.91
100m  (6) 59.95

31.33
150m  (6) 1:31.28

31.45
200m  (6) 2:02.73

31.41
250m  (5) 2:34.14

31.62
300m  (5) 3:05.76

31.99
350m  (5) 3:37.75

31.58

OVERHOLT Emily TOR8 4:10.546 0.76 +10.00 -1.0
50m  (5) 28.70

30.83
100m  (5) 59.53

31.50
150m  (5) 1:31.03

31.52
200m  (5) 2:02.55

31.86
250m  (6) 2:34.41

32.11
300m  (6) 3:06.52

32.23
350m  (6) 3:38.75

31.79

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC4 4:11.037 0.76 +10.49 -1.0
50m  (8) 29.66

31.60
100m  (8) 1:01.26

31.64
150m  (8) 1:32.90

31.51
200m  (7) 2:04.41

31.59
250m  (7) 2:36.00

31.95
300m  (7) 3:07.95

32.05
350m  (7) 3:40.00

31.03

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC5 4:18.828 0.81 +18.28 -1.0
50m  (7) 29.19

31.50
100m  (7) 1:00.69

32.19
150m  (7) 1:32.88

33.13
200m  (8) 2:06.01

32.80
250m  (8) 2:38.81

33.62
300m  (8) 3:12.43

33.12
350m  (8) 3:45.55

33.27

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC5 3:40.081 0.77 9.0
50m  (7) 25.84

27.49
100m  (5) 53.33

27.89
150m  (4) 1:21.22

27.86
200m  (4) 1:49.08

27.94
250m  (2) 2:17.02

28.03
300m  (2) 2:45.05

28.13
350m  (2) 3:13.18

26.90

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7 3:40.422 0.65 +0.34 7.0
50m  (5) 25.35

27.72
100m  (3) 53.07

27.69
150m  (3) 1:20.76

27.94
200m  (2) 1:48.70

28.00
250m  (1) 2:16.70

28.10
300m  (1) 2:44.80

28.12
350m  (1) 3:12.92

27.50

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK2 3:41.953 0.70 +1.87 6.0
50m  (2) 24.86

27.50
100m  (2) 52.36

28.01
150m  (2) 1:20.37

28.50
200m  (3) 1:48.87

28.57
250m  (4) 2:17.44

28.73
300m  (4) 2:46.17

28.68
350m  (3) 3:14.85

27.10

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC3 3:42.464 0.69 +2.38 5.0
50m  (4) 25.29

28.05
100m  (6) 53.34

28.51
150m  (6) 1:21.85

28.83
200m  (6) 1:50.68

28.21
250m  (5) 2:18.89

28.27
300m  (5) 2:47.16

28.05
350m  (4) 3:15.21

27.25

MELO Luiz Altamir AQC6 3:44.165 0.64 +4.08 4.0
50m  (1) 24.75

27.18
100m  (1) 51.93

28.07
150m  (1) 1:20.00

28.47
200m  (1) 1:48.47

28.68
250m  (3) 2:17.15

28.96
300m  (3) 2:46.11

29.35
350m  (5) 3:15.46

28.70

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC4 3:44.226 0.71 +4.14 3.0
50m  (6) 25.67

27.97
100m  (7) 53.64

28.40
150m  (7) 1:22.04

28.78
200m  (7) 1:50.82

28.45
250m  (6) 2:19.27

28.39
300m  (6) 2:47.66

28.30
350m  (6) 3:15.96

28.26

QUINTERO Christian TOK1 3:46.037 0.69 +5.95 2.0
50m  (3) 25.28

27.82
100m  (4) 53.10

28.47
150m  (5) 1:21.57

28.83
200m  (5) 1:50.40

28.94
250m  (7) 2:19.34

29.24
300m  (7) 2:48.58

28.98
350m  (7) 3:17.56

28.47

LELLIOT Jay TOR8 3:46.738 0.63 +6.65 1.0
50m  (8) 26.18

28.17
100m  (8) 54.35

28.41
150m  (8) 1:22.76

28.65
200m  (8) 1:51.41

28.71
250m  (8) 2:20.12

28.73
300m  (8) 2:48.85

28.79
350m  (8) 3:17.64

29.09

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

  

REVISED
24 OCT 14:00

 
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current4 3:50.051 20.0

DELOOF Ali 0.59 (1) 56.9527.27 56.95

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.19 (1) 2:01.6530.33 1:04.70

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.38 (1) 2:58.3926.15 56.74

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.25 24.32 51.66

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:50.572 +0.52 14.0

MASSE Kylie 0.56 (2) 57.2827.78 57.28

WOG Kelsey 0.38 (3) 2:02.2630.61 1:04.98

HANSSON Louise 0.47 (2) 2:58.6725.93 56.41

COLEMAN Michelle 0.30 24.68 51.90

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:51.653 +1.60 12.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.67 (5) 57.7328.06 57.73

AOKI Reona 0.16 (6) 2:03.6230.66 1:05.89

HASEGAWA Suzuka 0.19 (4) 2:59.4226.17 55.80

DELOOF Catherine 0.18 25.09 52.23

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:52.184 +2.13 10.0

KUBOVA Simona 0.57 (4) 57.5327.73 57.53

TERAMURA Miho 0.07 (2) 2:01.8330.30 1:04.30

IMAI Runa 0.24 (3) 2:59.0426.60 57.21

AOKI Tomomi 0.12 25.60 53.14

LAC - LA Current3 3:52.665 +2.61 8.0

TETZLOFF Aly 0.59 (8) 57.5927.52 57.59

SEBASTIAN Julia 0.05 (4) 2:02.9030.60 1:05.31

STEWART Kendyl 0.24 (6) 3:00.5626.18 57.66

MUREZ Andi 0.29 24.89 52.10

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:54.406 +4.35 6.0

BRATTON Lisa 0.59 (3) 57.3728.13 57.37

ULYETT Jocelyn 0.40 (5) 2:02.9230.94 1:05.55

SMITH Rebecca 0.38 (5) 3:00.5226.72 57.60

APOSTALON Anika 0.47 25.56 53.88

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:55.227 +5.17 4.0

MEDEIROS Etiene 0.59 (7) 59.4028.53 59.40

CARRARO Martina 0.14 (7) 2:04.3330.46 1:04.93

BRUCE Tain 0.25 (7) 3:02.1326.68 57.80

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.21 25.43 53.09

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 4:03.588 +13.53 -2.0

BURIAN Katalin 0.65 (6) 59.1928.73 59.19

VERRASZTO Evelyn 0.27 (8) 2:09.9433.08 1:10.75

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra 0.27 (8) 3:10.0527.98 1:00.11

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.29 25.53 53.53

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

REVISED
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 24 OCT 2020 - 13:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current4 3:21.851 18.0

MURPHY Ryan 0.52 (2) 49.9424.06 49.94

SILVA FRANCA Felipe 0.35 (2) 1:46.8926.35 56.95

SHIELDS Tom 0.20 (1) 2:35.6522.46 48.76

ROONEY Maxime 0.25 21.97 46.20

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 3:22.832 +0.98 14.0

IRIE Ryosuke 0.55 (1) 49.8724.29 49.87

KOSEKI Yasuhiro 0.21 (1) 1:46.2626.25 56.39

KAWAMOTO Takeshi 0.31 (2) 2:35.6823.04 49.42

MOROZOV Vladimir 0.06 22.18 47.15

AQC - Aqua Centurions5 3:22.963 +1.11 12.0

RIVOLTA Matteo 0.63 (4) 51.5024.85 51.50

MARTINENGHI Nicolo 0.25 (3) 1:47.5925.86 56.09

SZABO Szebasztian 0.32 (3) 2:36.7522.76 49.16

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.46 21.96 46.21

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:25.404 +3.55 10.0

FESIKOV Sergey 0.63 (7) 51.7724.90 51.77

McKEE Anton 0.29 (4) 1:48.5926.52 56.82

RYAN Shane 0.29 (4) 2:39.2722.61 50.68

PIERONI Blake 0.26 21.82 46.13

AQC - Aqua Centurions6 3:27.475 +5.62 8.0

de DEUS Leonardo 0.55 (6) 51.5324.83 51.53

SCOZZOLI Fabio 0.29 (8) 1:49.5827.00 58.05

HEINTZ Philip 0.25 (7) 2:41.0723.80 51.49

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.34 21.92 46.40

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 3:27.516 +5.66 6.0

THORMEYER Markus 0.63 (3) 51.0224.78 51.02

SATO Shoma 0.08 (5) 1:48.7526.82 57.73

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.42 (5) 2:39.5123.66 50.76

SHIOURA Shinri 0.25 22.93 48.00

LAC - LA Current3 3:27.757 +5.90 4.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.59 (5) 51.5224.75 51.52

LICON Will 0.38 (6) 1:49.1226.90 57.60

SELISKAR Andrew 0.24 (6) 2:40.6523.96 51.53

FERREIRA Marco 0.31 22.57 47.10

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:28.788 +6.93 2.0

PRATT Cole 0.58 (8) 52.0125.43 52.01

PERSSON Erik 0.22 (7) 1:49.3626.88 57.35

KNOX Finlay 0.37 (8) 2:41.6424.52 52.28

CHADWICK Michael 0.42 22.17 47.14

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

LA Current1 135.5LAC 127.0 262.5-

Tokyo Frog Kings2 118.0TOK 130.5 248.5-

Toronto Titans3 80.5TOR 128.0 208.5-

Aqua Centurions4 109.0AQC 47.5 156.5-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MURPHY Ryan1 37.0LAC - 37.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl2 30.5LAC - 30.5

WEITZEIL Abbey3 20.5LAC - 20.5

SZABO Szebasztian4 20.0AQC - 20.0

WOG Kelsey5 19.5TOR - 19.5

McKEE Anton5 19.5TOR - 19.5

CARRARO Martina7 18.0AQC - 18.0

SHIELDS Tom7 18.0LAC - 18.0

HANSSON Louise9 17.0TOR - 17.0

OHASHI Yui9 17.0TOK - 17.0

GORBENKO Anastasia11 16.5LAC - 16.5

KAWAMOTO Takeshi11 16.5TOK - 16.5

MASSE Kylie13 15.5TOR - 15.5

MARTINENGHI Nicolo14 15.0AQC - 15.0

BRATTON Lisa14 15.0TOR - 15.0

MOROZOV Vladimir14 15.0TOK - 15.0

SMITH Leah14 15.0TOK - 15.0

COLEMAN Michelle14 15.0TOR - 15.0

RYAN Shane19 13.0TOR - 13.0

MIRESSI Alessandro20 12.0AQC - 12.0

IGARASHI Chihiro20 12.0TOK - 12.0

SHIRAI Rio20 12.0TOK - 12.0

KOSEKI Yasuhiro23 11.5TOK - 11.5

SMITH Rebecca24 11.0TOR - 11.0

ROONEY Maxime24 11.0LAC - 11.0

HAGINO Kosuke24 11.0TOK - 11.0

AOKI Reona24 11.0TOK - 11.0

SAKAI Natsumi24 11.0TOK - 11.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian29 10.5LAC - 10.5

SILVA FRANCA Felipe29 10.5LAC - 10.5

IRIE Ryosuke29 10.5TOK - 10.5

SATO Shoma29 10.5TOK - 10.5

RIVOLTA Matteo33 10.0AQC - 10.0

HEINTZ Philip33 10.0AQC - 10.0

DELOOF Ali33 10.0LAC - 10.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka33 10.0TOK - 10.0

SELISKAR Andrew37 9.5LAC - 9.5

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo38 9.0AQC - 9.0

LICON Will38 9.0LAC - 9.0

SEBASTIAN Julia38 9.0LAC - 9.0

PIERONI Blake41 8.5TOR - 8.5

MEDEIROS Etiene41 8.5AQC - 8.5

EGOROVA Anna41 8.5TOR - 8.5

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro41 8.5TOK - 8.5

HVAS Tomoe45 8.0LAC - 8.0

GASSON Helena45 8.0LAC - 8.0

KUBOVA Simona47 7.5TOK - 7.5

ULYETT Jocelyn47 7.5TOR - 7.5

PERSSON Erik47 7.5TOR - 7.5
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

STEWART Kendyl47 7.5LAC - 7.5

THORMEYER Markus47 7.5TOK - 7.5

FESIKOV Sergey47 7.5TOR - 7.5

SCOZZOLI Fabio53 7.0AQC - 7.0

OLIVEIRA Larissa53 7.0AQC - 7.0

CONCEICAO Jhennifer53 7.0TOR - 7.0

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo53 7.0AQC - 7.0

DUMONT Valentine53 7.0AQC - 7.0

KRASNYKH Alexander53 7.0TOR - 7.0

TERAMURA Miho53 7.0TOK - 7.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko53 7.0TOK - 7.0

SCHEFFER Fernando61 6.5LAC - 6.5

MUREZ Andi61 6.5LAC - 6.5

MIZUNUMA Naoki61 6.5TOK - 6.5

IMAI Runa61 6.5TOK - 6.5

FRATUS Bruno65 6.0TOK - 6.0

DELOOF Catherine65 6.0TOK - 6.0

MELO Luiz Altamir65 6.0AQC - 6.0

MARSH Alyssa68 5.5LAC - 5.5

AOKI Tomomi68 5.5TOK - 5.5

APOSTALON Anika70 5.0TOR - 5.0

SPAJARI Pedro70 5.0AQC - 5.0

HONDA Tomoru70 5.0TOK - 5.0

de DEUS Leonardo70 5.0AQC - 5.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa70 5.0TOR - 5.0

CASTIGLIONI Arianna75 4.5AQC - 4.5

CHADWICK Michael75 4.5TOR - 4.5

TETZLOFF Aly75 4.5LAC - 4.5

FERREIRA Marco75 4.5LAC - 4.5

QUINTERO Christian75 4.5TOK - 4.5

SARGENT Makayla80 4.0LAC - 4.0

CARTER Dylan81 3.5LAC - 3.5

KNOX Finlay81 3.5TOR - 3.5

BRUCE Tain81 3.5AQC - 3.5

SMITH Kierra84 3.0LAC - 3.0

BURIAN Katalin84 3.0AQC - 3.0

KISIL Yuri84 3.0TOR - 3.0

HEIDTMANN Jacob84 3.0LAC - 3.0

HAYDEN Brent84 3.0TOR - 3.0

SATO Aya84 3.0TOK - 3.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos90 2.5LAC - 2.5

RASMUS Claire90 2.5LAC - 2.5

SHIOURA Shinri90 2.5TOK - 2.5

MATSUI Kosuke90 2.5TOK - 2.5

CORREIA Breno94 2.0AQC - 2.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon94 2.0AQC - 2.0

PRENOT Josh94 2.0LAC - 2.0

SANTOS Gabriel94 2.0AQC - 2.0

KONOPKA REID Katrina94 2.0AQC - 2.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 24 - 25

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 3

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

PASYNKOV Daniil94 2.0TOR - 2.0

MEYNEN Julie100 1.5TOR - 1.5

FISCH Claire100 1.5TOR - 1.5

LELLIOT Jay102 1.0TOR - 1.0

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra103 0.5AQC - 0.5

DRAKOU Theodora103 0.5AQC - 0.5

PRATT Cole103 0.5TOR - 0.5
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